
Roster & Handicap ReportMay 23, 2025 9-Ball

03105 Sticking Together
FROM : 

5

2

3

5

3

6

6

4

10918

11480

02565

11997

09863

10735

08118

07862

Skl Number Name

E. Northport, NY

N 0000

Schilling, Mark

Schilling, Karen

Brown, Marion

Skidmore, David

Talleur, Donna

Talleur, Jeremy

Dabrowski, Ted

Storm, Carl

03110 Pool Buds
FROM : 

3

3

7

6

5

4

6

07294

11628

02898

06687

02559

11684

10748

Skl Number Name

Hauppauge, NY

N 0000

Corbett, Megan

Assa, Vanessa

Gundersen, Eric

Corbett, Charles

Femia, Anthony

Ambra, Thomas

Lipins, Elliot

04603 Slippery Stick
FROM : 

9

5

6

3

3

3

3

2

19998

11083

11068

12287

12229

13340

12233

12392

Skl Number Name

Bayport, NY

N 0000

Berman, Eric

Pappaeliou, Lance

Dickinson, Robert

Friedman, Harris

Capitelli, Mario

Beyer, Steven

Dickinson, Richard

Lanzilotta, Dominick

04609 I'll Have Another
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

4

5

2

2

02251

06850

06650

12191

12389

12396

12205

12406

Skl Number Name

Bayport, NY

N 0000

Cossidente, Chris

Reinhardt Jr, Kenneth

Mallgraf, James

Weller, Tyler

Walker, Michael

Walker, David

Mallgraf, Jade

Pedone, Greg

04701 JusEnuf
FROM : 

3

4

9

7

6

3

2

3

11778

11572

09052

10064

00495

12202

10979

11962

Skl Number Name

Port Jefferson, NY

N 0000

Zervakos, Melissa

Andersen, Wayne

Gomez, Ernesto

Giovannelli, Richard

Straussner, Joe

Harris, Adam

Dupuit, Cathy

Snyder, KayLyn

04704 Shotmakers
FROM : 

3

5

7

4

6

4

5

2

04078

00801

11245

11505

06644

05918

07758

11284

Skl Number Name

Patchogue, NY

N 0000

Gray, Dina

Jensen, Reiner

Hoener, Ralph

Zizzo, Trinette

Dambrot, Seth

Gray, Bill

McDermott, Thomas

Wiener, Erin

04708 Half Corralled
FROM : 

5

6

5

3

3

2

4

5

01038

02484

08202

03225

13579

12080

05859

08587

Skl Number Name

Ronkonkoma, NY

N 0000

Olivari, David

Ehlers, Randy

Hildenbrand, Tracy

Bottego, Chris

Zimmerman, George

Lafrancesca, Teressa

Schmidt, Troy

Giacalone, Kevin

07102 Nails in a Coffin
FROM : 

6

4

3

7

4

5

3

5

09380

10050

12034

01715

01372

12262

12199

11342

Skl Number Name

Hauppauge, NY

N 0000

Baker, Joe

Baker Jr, Joseph

Clemente, Danielle

Lewis, Mike

Beneke, Todd

Clemente, Robert

Musetti, Richard

Pedro, John

07106 Never Felt Better
FROM : 

6

4

4

5

2

6

3

5

04921

10211

09939

11444

11594

05947

01374

06650

Skl Number Name

Hauppauge, NY

N 0000

Heppler, Danny

Schineller, Claudia

Drucker, Glenn

Tilelli, Jonathan

Callahan, KelleyAnn

Kaphan, David

Jackson, Vanessa

Mallgraf, James

07201 Breaking Bad 9
FROM : 

4

6

3

4

3

7

4

4

07221

07487

11711

01607

09453

11948

07918

06725

*

Skl Number Name

Bayshore, NY
N 0000

Castellano, Stephen

Gomez, Jose

Rosenberger, Clifford

Iannotta, Alfonso

Lopez, Horace

Hernandez, Wilber

Torres Perez, Otto

Pasini, Matthew

07210 Trash Pandas 9
FROM : 

7

7

3

4

7

3

5

3

04021

07466

08244

04251

10609

09747

11808

11827

Skl Number Name

Amityville, NY
N 0000

Chang, Andrew

Romano, Julia

Romano, Frank

Chang, Kimberly

Brennan, Mike

Scott, Francis

Romano, Joseph

Dubois, Raymond

07211 Alces Aces Got Game
FROM : 

6

5

4

2

2

6

7

5

11481

06958

12025

10607

12330

03467

13924

10341

I

I

Skl Number Name

Lindenhurst, NY
N 0000

Vitureira, Jorge

Wiggins, Gregory

Mercer, Anthony

Smith, Donna

Jordan, Richard

Jones, Wesley

Jackson, Chris

Stewart, Paul

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.
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07402 Perfectly Imperfect
FROM : 

6

7

2

5

6

4

4

00141

02001

12197

12183

11766

12324

13391

Skl Number Name

Selden, NY

N 0000

Hugh, Joyce

Colon, Jose

Colon, Kristie

DeMartini, Anthony

Lawrence, Mike

Wood, Justin

Mira, Carlos

07405 Nice Shot, Now What?
FROM : 

5

5

4

6

3

2

4

1

05255

10478

07149

07067

00147

12120

11977

12403

Skl Number Name

Patchogue, NY

N 0000

Kurpetski, Robert

Boettcher, Jason

Guinta, Joseph

Byrd, Genepatrick

Mancuso, Nancy

Malaussena, Melissa

Jackson Jr, Bill

Locrotondo, Faith

07501 Stupid Cue Ball
FROM : 

4

4

3

3

3

3

2

4

11505

05815

11535

11052

11788

11553

12376

09487

Skl Number Name

Patchogue, NY

N 0000

Zizzo, Trinette

Bond, Larry

Gallagher, Joe

Drew, James

Witte, Stephen

Perez, Guillermo

Matuszak, Tracy

Record, Christopher

07504 Hi 5
FROM : 

4

5

6

3

6

4

4

7

11730

10577

08430

19426

02228

09328

11503

12011

Skl Number Name

Bayport, NY

N 0000

Dorilio, Gina

Dorilio, Christine

Lyons, Mark

Jones, Melodie

Nieves, Edward

Fleming, Joseph

Cipkin, Phyllis

Pitkanen, Anthony

07507 Scratch Balls
FROM : 

5

3

5

5

4

5

4

3

11358

11432

11894

11922

11273

10223

06935

11631

Skl Number Name

Selden, NY

N 0000

Nestler, Jason

Kidney, Elizabeth

Moser, Dylan

Moser, Jon

Lauer, David

Rademacher, Fred

Pedersen, Eric

Dlugolecki, Erik

07508 Still Figuring It Out
FROM : 

5

4

2

5

3

4

4

9

11410

11124

11584

12241

12034

12380

02107

03914

Skl Number Name

Selden, NY

N 0000

Fitzgerald, William

Devine, James

Link-Devine, Debora

Donisi, Michael

Clemente, Danielle

Ferrin, Milton

Garifo, Sara

Wickman, Brian

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


